UVAS

BUSINESS SCHOOL University oi Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore

Merit List For BBA(Hons.) - Morning (04 Nov, 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Hons.) - Morning Degree Program for the academic session 2021, subject
to the conditions given under:

1. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of the candidate shall
stand cancelled if any submitted information found to be false/fake at any stage later.

2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 59860 as Non-Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from
the following link: http://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions

3. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
4. The last date for submission of fee is 08-11-2021 (Monday).
5.  Next merit list will be displayed on 09-11-2021 (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

DOB
Sr.No Form# Name Father Name CNIC (yyyy-mm-dd) Aggregate Percentage
1 924 SANIA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 3520130831558 2001-10-14 98.06
2 1728 EHTISHAM AMJAD AMJAD HUSSAIN 3460388226151 2000-11-15 95.22
3 1014 AYESHA NOOR SHAHID MUNIR 3410463097436 2001-09-07 95.13
4 759 MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED SIALVI 3330107135345 2003-05-20 95.12
5 1181 MUHAMMAD IBTISAM HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FARRUKH ZIA 3110316781609 2001-09-13 94.79
6 611 AREEBA MASOOD MASOOD AHMAD 3330198817748 2002-03-13 94.16
7 708 HASEEB NASRULLAH MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH 4230130085145 2003-06-14 93.46
8 1739 MARYAM ISLAM ABDUS SALAM ARIF 3520154304788 2004-05-31 93.46
9 1761 AYESHA TANVEER TANVEER AHMAD 3520218136320 2001-09-17 93.31
10 1604 AMAAN FATIMA SAHI AZHAR HUSSAIN SAHI 3440333476794 2003-08-14 92.90
n 420 ANSA KHALIL M.KHALIL 3520180525706 2000-09-09 92.63
12 1192 MUZAFFAR AHMAD SAYAL ABRAR AHMAD SAYAL 3520297436679 2002-03-13 92.41
13 487 MARVAH NOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 3330149827078 2002-12-08 92.19
14 857 MUHAMMAD HASSAM ELAHI MUHAMMAD JAVED 3520268688743 2001-10-06 91.13
15 117 MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 3520531163813 2004-08-11 91.07
16 554 YASHFA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 3520298059734 2003-04-18 90.68
17 821 AQSA MASOOD BABAR MASOOD 3630213579230 2003-01-06 90.43
18 830 ZUNAIRA SANA SANA ULLAH 3540406533792 2003-05-24 87.78
19 1400 ZARBAB AHMAD KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 3540430562145 2000-03-28 87.67
20 274 MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISRAR TAHIR 3520250150381 2002-09-04 87.15
21 1500 RANA MUHAMMAD OMER DRAZ KHAN RANA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 3520217455963 2002-10-13 87.09
22 1598 MAHVISH JABBAR ZAFAR JABBAR SABRI 3520221969864 2001-08-18 87.07
23 1147 HIFZA TAHIR TAHIR IQBAL 3520260714894 2003-06-23 87.00
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Name

AMEER HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HANNAN AFZAL

IFRA MAHMOOD

HARAM JAVAID

MUHAMMAD KAMIL TABRAZI

ABDULLAH WASEEM

RIDA MUNIR

ESHA

FATIMA KHAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

SYED SOHAIB AHMAD

FIZA SHAHBAZ

ANAM AMEEN

KAINAT BUTT

NIMRA SHAFIQUE

AMNA ARSHAD

OMEMA GHUFRAN

MAHNOOR

MUHAMMAD ADEEL NASIR

ABEERA NADEEM

NIMRA

FURQAN AHMAD

ESHA SAGHEER

AMNA AQEEL

RIDA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD WASIF

LAIBA DAWOOD

SAMAN ALTAF

MALEEHA ARIF

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ALI

ZOHAIB YASEEN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB AMAN

Convener Admission Committee
UVAS Business School

Father Name

QAMAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ZAHID MAHMOOD

JAVAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

WASEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NAWAZ

INSHA ULLAH KHAN

NAZIR AHAMD

SYED MUHAMMAD ATHAR IRFAN

SHAHBAZ AHMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD AMEEN

HABIB ULLAH BUTT

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

M. ARSHAD SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN

ZAHID

TARIQ NASIR

NADEEM IQBAL ABID

AlJAZ

KHALID MAHMOOD

SAGHEER AHMAD BUTT

AQEEL AHMAD

EJAZ NADEEM

KHURSHID AHMED

DAWOOD MUBARIK

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

MUHAMMAD ARIF

WASEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

AMAN ULLAH

CNIC

3340104877631

3540467118345

3530285870010

3530251059548

3520267919513

3520280948071

3520107512142

3520082707262

3520238046142

3660238825393

3520214901689

3520248999896

3520271041978

3540487666418

3330327167624

3520207512618

3520248873510

3520250398316

3520227623493

3330138129032

4410102535708

3520209545721

3460116098302

3520222839258

3530286626470

3520265492649

3520252555040

3520110865596

3520292998810

3540163053321

3450272616439

3310526534543

DOB

(yyyy-mm-dd)
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2004-03-25

2005-06-29

2003-05-18

2003-05-31

2002-01-06
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2002-04-03

2002-02-18

Aggregate Percentage
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82.36

Dean
UVAS Business School



Date: 04-11-2021



